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Womens Physique A
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70 Carolyn Montross 1 70
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Womens Physique B
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71 Pamela Porter 1 71
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Masters Figure 45+ 
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72 Nina Jones 1 72

73 Mona Cummings 4 73

74 Gina Jones 2 74

75 Michelle Maher 5 75

125 Lisa Lopez 3 125
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Masters Figure 35+A
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72 Nina Jones 1 72

76 Kiana Mira 2 76
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Masters Figure 35+B
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75 Michelle Maher 4 75

77 Heidi Hallenberg 3 77

91 Casey Gilday 2 91

126 Michelle Upchurch 1 126
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Novice Figure A
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N
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70 Carolyn Montross 1 70

73 Mona Cummings 6 73

74 Gina Jones 4 74

78 Erika Ramirez 2 78

79 Patricia De La O 7 79

81 KaitLyn Pegueres-McComis 3 81

125 Lisa Lopez 5 125
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Novice Figure B

N

u

m

b

e

r

First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

80 Kaitlin Martindale 1 80

126 Michelle Upchurch 2 126
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Open Figure A

N

u

m

b

e

r

First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

70 Carolyn Montross 1 70

81 KaitLyn Pegueres-McComis 2 81

82 Jahnavi Dharan 4 82

83 Britney Quiroz 3 83
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Open Figure B
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76 Kiana Mira 2 76

78 Erika Ramirez 1 78
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Open Figure C
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77 Heidi Hallenberg 1 77
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Open Figure D
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91 Casey Gilday 1 91
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Womens Physique Overall
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70 Carolyn Montross Womens Physique A 1

71 Pamela Porter Womens Physique B 2
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Masters Figure 35+ Overall
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First Name Last Name Class
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72 Nina Jones Masters Figure 35+A 1

126 Michelle Upchurch Masters Figure 35+B 2
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Novice Figure Overall
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70 Carolyn Montross Novice Figure A 1

80 Kaitlin Martindale Novice Figure B 2
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Open Figure Overall
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First Name Last Name Class
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70 Carolyn Montross Open Figure A 1

78 Erika Ramirez Open Figure B 2

77 Heidi Hallenberg Open Figure C 4

91 Casey Gilday Open Figure D 3


